
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NATIONAL	SHATTERING	SILENCE	COALITION	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $7,549.88
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Sherri	Wittwer txn_WBHWxYP $1,878.00 $9,427.88
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Sylvia	Mignon txn_9KH78wy $100.00 $9,527.88
2025-06-05 Utah	website	design txn_ZeH97NX -$1,878.00 $7,649.88
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_0eH8mlK -$138.46 $7,511.42
2025-06-12 Donation	from	stephanie	l	beilin txn_yXHYA9M $20.00 $7,531.42
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Bill	Scheerer txn_XGH4ZkY $100.00 $7,631.42
2025-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/9	to	6/15 txn_XGH4AoM -$8.40 $7,623.02
2025-06-16 Donation	from	jeff	d	simpson txn_brH7Y59 $10.00 $7,633.02
2025-06-22 Mailchimp txn_MNH5YL6 -$20.72 $7,612.30
2025-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/16	to	6/22 txn_MNH5YGa -$0.70 $7,611.60
2025-06-26 Graphic	services txn_66HAzAX -$20.00 $7,591.60

WITHDRAWN:	$2,066.28.	DEPOSITED:	$2,108.00. $7,591.60

National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


